
Day Date Opposition  Venue Format Time Dress Format
Sat  Apr 24 Houghton Regis Away 4\5 Mixed Triples 2:30 pm Wh Mixed Weekend Friendly

Wed  April 28 Stony Stratford Home 2 Ladies Triples 6:00 pm Gr Ladies Weekday Friendly
Sat  May 01 Wolverton Town Home 4\5 Mixed Triples 2:30 pm Wh Mixed Weekend Friendly
Sun  May 02 Tring Away 4\5 Mixed Triples 2:30 pm Wh Mixed Weekend Friendly
Tues  May 04 Wolverton Town Home 2 Ladies Triples 6:00 pm Gr Ladies Weekday Friendly
Sat  May 08 Matt James Cup Home Drawn Pairs 2:30 pm Gr Matt James Cup
Sun   May 09 Wendover Away 4\5 Mixed Triples 2.30 pm Wh Mixed Weekend Friendly
Sat May 15 Barton-le-Clay Away 4 Mixed Triples 2:30 pm Wh Mixed Weekend Friendly

Tues  May 18 Bradwell Home 2 Ladies Triples 6:00 pm Gr Ladies Weekday Friendly
Wed May 19 Buckingham West End Home\Away Mens Triples 6.00 pm Gr Bucks Plate
Sat May 22 Bradwell Away 4\5 Mixed Triples 2:30 pm Wh Mixed Weekend Friendly
Sun  May 23 Waddesdon Home 4/5 Mixed Triples 2.30 pm Wh Mixed Weekend Friendly
Wed  May 26 Bletchley Town Away 2 Ladies Triples 6:00 pm Gr Ladies Weekday Friendly
Wed May 26 Chandos Home\Away Mens Triples 6.00 pm Gr Bucks Plate
Sun  May 30 Buckingham West End Away 4\5 Mixed Triples 2:30 pm Wh Mixed Weekend Friendly
Wed June 02 Woburn Sands Home\Away Mens Triples 6.00 pm Gr Bucks Plate
Thurs  June 03 Stony Stratford Home 1 Rink 6.00 pm Gr Burnham
Sat  June 05 Woburn Sands Home 4\5 Mixed Triples 2:30 pm Wh Mixed Weekend Friendly
Sun  June 06 Stony Stratford Away 4\5 Mixed Triples 2:30 pm Wh Mixed Weekend Friendly
Wed June 09 Free Home\Away Mens Triples 6.00 pm Gr Bucks Plate
Thurs  June 10 Buckingham West End Away 1 Rink 6.00 pm Gr Burnham
Sat  June 12 Wolverton Park Home 4\5 Mixed Triples 2:30 pm Wh Mixed Weekend Friendly
Sun  June 13 Winslow Home 4\5 Mixed Triples 2:30 pm Wh Mixed Weekend Friendly
 Mon  June 14 Wolverton Town Away 2 Ladies Triples 6.00 pm Gr Ladies Weekday Friendly
Wed June 16 Wolverton Park Home\Away Mens Triples 6.00 pm Gr Bucks Plate
Sat  June 19 Chandos Home 4\5 Mixed Triples 2:30 pm Wh Mixed Weekend Friendly
Mon  June 21 Bletchley St Martins Home 2 Ladies Triples 6:00 pm Gr Ladies Weekday Friendly
Wed  June 23 Wolverton Town Royals v Scot Eagles Away 1 Rink 6.15 pm Gr Mixed County League
Wed  June 23 Scot Falcons Free 1 Rink 6.15 pm Gr Mixed County League
Thurs  June 24 Newport Pagnell Away 1 Rink 6.00 pm Gr Burnham
Sun  June 27 Bletchley St Martins Home 4\5 Mixed Triples 2:30 pm Wh Mixed Weekend Friendly
Wed  June 30 Scot Eagles v Stony Dreamboats Home 1 Rink 6.15 pm Gr Mixed County League
Wed  June 30 Wolverton Park Wonders v Scot Falcons Away 1 Rink 6.15 pm Gr Mixed County League
Thurs  July 01 Woburn Sands Home 1 Rink 6.00 pm Gr Burnham
Sat  July 03 Linslade Away 4\5 Mixed Triples 2:30 pm Wh Mixed Weekend Friendly
Sun  July 04 President's Day TBC Home Mixed 2:30 pm Wh Presidents Day
Wed  July 07 Winslow Wasps v Eagles Away 1 Rink 6.15 pm Gr Mixed County League
Wed  July 07 Scot Falcons v Newport Chargers Home 1 Rink 6.15 pm Gr Mixed County League
Sat  July 10 Wing Away 4\5 Mixed Triples 2:30 pm Wh Mixed Weekend Friendly
Sun  July 11 Wolverton Town Away 4\5 Mixed Triples 2:30 pm Wh Mixed Weekend Friendly
Wed  July 14 Woburn Only Girls Aloud v Scot Eagles Away 1 Rink 6.15 pm Gr Mixed County League
Wed  July 14 Scot Falcons v Winslow Wildcats Home 1 Rink 6.15 pm Gr Mixed County League
Thurs  July 15 Wolverton Town Away 4 Mixed Triples 6:00 pm Gr B & D League
Thurs  July 22 North Crawley Home 4 Mixed Triples 6:00 pm Gr B & D League
Sat  July 24 Aston Clinton Away 4\5 Mixed Triples 2.30 pm Wh Mixed Weekend Friendly
Sun  July 25 Chandos Away 4\5 Mixed Triples 2:30 PM Wh Mixed Weekend Friendly
Wed  July 28 Scot Eagles v Bletchley SM Swifts Home 1 Rink 6.15 pm Gr Mixed County League
Wed  July 28 Wolverton Town Blues v Scot Falcons Away 1 Rink 6.15 pm Gr Mixed County League
Thurs  July 29 Bradwell Home 4 Mixed Triples 6.00 pm Gr B & D League
Sat  July 31 Woburn Sands Away 4\5 Mixed Triples 2:30 pm Wh Mixed Weekend Friendly



Mon  Aug 02 Newport Pagnell Away 4 Mixed Triples 6:00 pm Gr B & D League
Wed   Aug 04 Scot Eagles v Wolverton Town Royals Home 1 Rink 6.15 pm Gr Mixed County League
Wed   Aug 04 Scot Falcons Free 1 Rink 6.15 pm Gr Mixed County League
Sat  Aug 07 Wingrave Away 4\5 Mixed Triples 2:30 pm Wh Mixed Weekend Friendly
Sun  Aug 08 Barton-le-Clay Home 4 Mixed Triples 2:30 pm Wh Mixed Weekend Friendly
Tues  Aug 10 Bletchley St Martins Away 4 Mixed Triples 6:00 pm Gr B & D League
Wed  Aug 11 Stony Dreamboats v Scot Eagles Away 1 Rink 6.00 pm Gr Mixed County League
Wed  Aug 11 Scot Falcons v Wolverton Park Wonders Home 1 Rink 6.00 pm Gr Mixed County League
Sat  Aug 14 Wellesley - Great Yarmouth Away TBC 2:30 pm Gr Great Yarmouth
Sun  Aug 15 Bradwell Home 4\5 Mixed Triples 2:30 pm Wh Mixed Weekend Friendly
Mon  Aug 16 Bletchley Town Home 2 Ladies Triples 6:00 pm Gr Ladies Weekday Friendly
Tues  Aug 17 Bradwell Away 2 Ladies Triples 6:00 pm Gr Ladies Weekday Friendly
Wed  Aug 18 Scot Eagles v Winslow Wasps Home 1 Rink 5.45 pm Gr Mixed County League
Wed  Aug 18 Newport Charger v Scot Falcons Away 1 Rink 5.45 pm Gr Mixed County League
Sat  Aug 21 Wilstead Home 2 Ladies Triples 2:30 pm Wh Ladies Weekend Friendly
Sun   Aug 22 Wing Home 4\5 Mixed Triples 2:30 pm Wh Mixed Weekend Friendly
Wed  Aug 25 Scot Eagle v Woburn only Girls Aloud Home 1 Rink 5.30 pm Gr Mixed County League
Wed  Aug 25 Winslow Wildcats v Scot Falcons Away 1 Rink 5.30 pm Gr Mixed County League
Sat  Aug 28 Bletchley Town Away 4\5 Mixed Triples 2:30 pm Wh Wilson Rose Cup
Sun  Aug 29 Bletchley Town Home 4\5 Mixed Triples 2:30 pm Wh Wilson Rose Cup
Wed  Sept 01 Bletchley SM Swifts v Scot Eagles Away 1 Rink 5.30 pm Gr Mixed County League
Wed  Sept 01 Scot Falcons v Wolverton Town Blues Home 1 Rink 5.30 pm Gr Mixed County League
Sat  Sept  04 Finals Day Home n/a TBC Gr Finals Day
Sun  Sept  05 Finals Day Home n/a TBC Gr Finals Day
Wed  Sept 08 Barton-le-Clay Away 2 Ladies Triples 6:00 pm Wh Ladies Weekday Friendly
Sat  Sept 18 Byfield Away 4/5 Mixed Triples 2:30 pm Wh Mixed Weekend Friendly
Sun  Sept 19 Baz Fun Day - Provisional Home tba tba Gr Baz Fun Day
Sun    Sept 26 North Crawley Home 4\5 Mixed Triples 2:30 pm Wh Mixed Weekend Friendly
Sat  Oct 02 Linslade Home 4\5 Mixed Triples 2:30 pm Wh Mixed Weekend Friendly
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